Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Johnson - (1244641) - Dronfield Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time

50 Freestyle 43.08

Short Course

Stroke SC Time

50 Freestyle 40.00

50 Butterfly 52.85

50 Backstroke 50.65

100 Individual Medley 2:06.92
Copyright 2024

Converted
to SC

42.60

Converted
to LC

40.50
53.20
51.00
2:06.90

LC WA
Pts

114

SC WA
Pts

128
69
83
58

Date

15/09/19

Date

08/12/19
25/01/20
25/01/20
26/01/19

Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019

Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships
Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships

Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Venue

Matlock
Eckington
Eckington

Sheffield

Licence

EM191754

License

EM192125
EM200409
EM200409
EM190292
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