## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Johnson - (1244641) - Dronfield Dolphins SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	43.08	42.60	114	15/09/19	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019	Sheffield	EM191754	3

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.00	40.50	128	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	EM192125	3
50 Butterfly	52.85	53.20	69	25/01/20	Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships	Eckington	EM200409	4
50 Backstroke	50.65	51.00	83	25/01/20	Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships	Eckington	EM200409	4
100 Individual Medley	2:06.92	2:06.90	58	26/01/19	Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships	Sheffield	EM190292	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS